3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

~ KaUSD.tech

$ husdt.site

$ USDCpool.live
ARB.PROMO

Uniswap Summer Event
4602 USDC

BitCase FREESPIN

5 ETH Voucher by Base
Polygon NFT Event
PolygonEvent

S000 USDT

REVOLUTION

POLYGON.PROMO COUPONS

POLYGON
0x738591327f%a4cf356cadbe8bShca?ecas5d06f96

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

227.300000000000011369 rd
518.000000000000000000 tps://husdt.site
959.000000000000000000 ool.live
ARB.PROMO
UniEvent.Plus
NFT Airdrop
FREESPIN
BASECOINBASE.IO
PolyEvent.Plus
PolyEvent.Info
NFT Giveaway Round
REVOLUTION

POLYGON.PROMO
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x738591327f9a4cf356ca36e8b5bca9ec45d06f96

Date & time

2023-05-19
07:28:49

2023-05-13
15:08:41

2023-01-26
03:49:38

Date & time

2023-09-17
19:00:47

2023-09-14
18:10:01

2023-08-28
22:31:34

2023-08-28
07:59:42

2023-08-11
16:32:25

Transaction Id

Ox8670668al139bSelhb4le8

16481b76db613bc344aef8

80d099ef8abddb260774e7

0Oxc327ddlabc74d2756016

f6ba33254f530eellbblbl

7735d4c34a0919f2efle4l

0x771299ec08421c2ecéb3f

e4bf98dablhb5%9e2¢c09cbeeld

decb68a7463de4cc9a807bb

Transaction Id

Ox1cf861c?3aeea76cal89

3e6b58802d8ef047f91051

40ch57e3562dc2f8feS3ed

0x7a0831c9953085d17527

3d275d8c19alee4c3d7897

42c774fdc29fbea23cca?f

0x238d127d03d77f4732c7

1660fbf3e219eb6b9b2b2ab

1516bd9918273352d61569

0x2e9cd96617e4568d22céb

7bd278f631eclle9ch7b65

f8ba856d9f68e83c4hde7e

Oxe98c7479394bb66d7eac?

84chd7fchb692d875f51708

cceO0fdaadd35242e39b965

Amount

+ 227.30000000000001
1369 rd

+ 959.00000000000000
0000 ool.live

+ 518.00000000000000
0000
tps://husdt.site

Amount

+ 1 NFT Giveaway
Round

+

1 NFT Airdrop

+

1 BASECOINBASE.IO

+ 1
claim.circleweekly
.org

1 Lido DAO

+
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8670668a139b5e1b41e816481b76db613bc344aef880d099ef8abddb260774e7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8670668a139b5e1b41e816481b76db613bc344aef880d099ef8abddb260774e7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8670668a139b5e1b41e816481b76db613bc344aef880d099ef8abddb260774e7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc327dd1abc74d2756016f6ba33254f530ee116b1b17735d4c34a0919f2ef1e40
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc327dd1abc74d2756016f6ba33254f530ee116b1b17735d4c34a0919f2ef1e40
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc327dd1abc74d2756016f6ba33254f530ee116b1b17735d4c34a0919f2ef1e40
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x771299ec08421c2ec63fe4bf98da0b59e2c09c6ee0dec68a7463de4cc9a807bb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x771299ec08421c2ec63fe4bf98da0b59e2c09c6ee0dec68a7463de4cc9a807bb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x771299ec08421c2ec63fe4bf98da0b59e2c09c6ee0dec68a7463de4cc9a807bb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1cf861c93aeea76ca0893e6b58802d8ef047f9105140cb57e3562dc2f8fe53ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1cf861c93aeea76ca0893e6b58802d8ef047f9105140cb57e3562dc2f8fe53ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1cf861c93aeea76ca0893e6b58802d8ef047f9105140cb57e3562dc2f8fe53ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a0831c9953085d175273d275d8c19a1ee4c3d789742c774fdc29fbea23cca9f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a0831c9953085d175273d275d8c19a1ee4c3d789742c774fdc29fbea23cca9f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a0831c9953085d175273d275d8c19a1ee4c3d789742c774fdc29fbea23cca9f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x238d127d03d77f4732c71660fbf3e219e6b9b2b2ab1516bd9918273352d61569
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x238d127d03d77f4732c71660fbf3e219e6b9b2b2ab1516bd9918273352d61569
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x238d127d03d77f4732c71660fbf3e219e6b9b2b2ab1516bd9918273352d61569
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2e9cd96617e4568d22c67bd278f631ec11e9cb7b65f8ba856d9f68e83c4bde7e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2e9cd96617e4568d22c67bd278f631ec11e9cb7b65f8ba856d9f68e83c4bde7e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2e9cd96617e4568d22c67bd278f631ec11e9cb7b65f8ba856d9f68e83c4bde7e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe98c7479394b66d7eac984cbd7fcb692d875f51708cce0fdaadd35242e39b965
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe98c7479394b66d7eac984cbd7fcb692d875f51708cce0fdaadd35242e39b965
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe98c7479394b66d7eac984cbd7fcb692d875f51708cce0fdaadd35242e39b965

10

11

12

13

14

Date & time

2023-08-02
01:58:09

2023-07-28
15:05:50

2023-07-19
06:17:58

2023-07-16
09:47:53

2023-06-24
17:07:46

2023-06-16
15:31:44

2023-06-12
06:14:38

2023-06-08
03:26:48

2023-05-28
12:01:47

Transaction Id

Oxda9292b3d43cbdBe4asd

0de56c3dbee?389025c973

92a084739109127dBbcf75

Oxb9dbc7828308a4efbbea

ffc24534b5b90c3f60babe

9bh4023736ea005c366cabce

Oxc849e057aafc230a95e7

ee67d11951d09f6c5ab878

99f905074d9cd1268cd9b3

Ox67530e2eb13e84946313

dédd9aa2abd995716677e5

c925c66T26ecde9bacO7db

0xb30c311b590d023dclca

e3753cdfObce3bbeb9e231

63982e941dd222ac5a7700

Oxeafflbbe88e4el142b169

b83056dd0cl7ee3b455d2a

18eech2058faeab0Uabeéble

Ox8ed324d76be8e7314e51

4eh5972f3794441499d0F2

5545fd3287fb3dSde474a7

0x00d5340c1454bc273226

e6f36845a5db7af69f6298

b875c5eh63d5ee52b08cf0

0x06614eb2d951fedBeebd

b36cf47bc35abc59936e%4

8e39e62f5b28fbadca3lbh3

Amount

+ 1 FREESPIN

REVOLUTION

UniEvent.Plus

PolyEvent.Plus

PolyEvent.Info

UNISDROP.1io

ARB.PROMO

POLYGON.PROMO

1 NativePunk
Official

v

v

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xda9292b3d43cbd0e4a5d0de56c3dbee9389025c97392a084739109127d0bcf75
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xda9292b3d43cbd0e4a5d0de56c3dbee9389025c97392a084739109127d0bcf75
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xda9292b3d43cbd0e4a5d0de56c3dbee9389025c97392a084739109127d0bcf75
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb9dbc7828308a4ef66eaffc24534b5b90c3f60babc9b4023736ea005c366cabc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb9dbc7828308a4ef66eaffc24534b5b90c3f60babc9b4023736ea005c366cabc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb9dbc7828308a4ef66eaffc24534b5b90c3f60babc9b4023736ea005c366cabc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc849e057aafc230a95e7ee67d11951d09f6c5ab87899f905074d9cd1268cd9b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc849e057aafc230a95e7ee67d11951d09f6c5ab87899f905074d9cd1268cd9b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc849e057aafc230a95e7ee67d11951d09f6c5ab87899f905074d9cd1268cd9b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x67530e2eb13e84946313d6dd9aa2abd995716677e5c925c66f26ecde9bac07db
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x67530e2eb13e84946313d6dd9aa2abd995716677e5c925c66f26ecde9bac07db
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x67530e2eb13e84946313d6dd9aa2abd995716677e5c925c66f26ecde9bac07db
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb30c311b590d023dc1cae3753cdf0bce36be69e23163982e941dd222ac5a7700
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb30c311b590d023dc1cae3753cdf0bce36be69e23163982e941dd222ac5a7700
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb30c311b590d023dc1cae3753cdf0bce36be69e23163982e941dd222ac5a7700
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeaff1bbe88e4e142b169b83056dd0c17ee3b455d2a18eecb2058faeab0abe60e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeaff1bbe88e4e142b169b83056dd0c17ee3b455d2a18eecb2058faeab0abe60e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeaff1bbe88e4e142b169b83056dd0c17ee3b455d2a18eecb2058faeab0abe60e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8ed324d76be8e7314e514eb5972f379444f499d0f25545fd3287fb3d5de474a7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8ed324d76be8e7314e514eb5972f379444f499d0f25545fd3287fb3d5de474a7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8ed324d76be8e7314e514eb5972f379444f499d0f25545fd3287fb3d5de474a7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x00d5340c1454bc273226e6f36845a5db7af69f6298b875c5eb63d5ee52b08cf0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x00d5340c1454bc273226e6f36845a5db7af69f6298b875c5eb63d5ee52b08cf0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x00d5340c1454bc273226e6f36845a5db7af69f6298b875c5eb63d5ee52b08cf0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06614eb2d951fed0eebdb36cf47bc35abc59936e948e39e62f5b28f6a3ca30b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06614eb2d951fed0eebdb36cf47bc35abc59936e948e39e62f5b28f6a3ca30b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06614eb2d951fed0eebdb36cf47bc35abc59936e948e39e62f5b28f6a3ca30b3

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

15 2023-04-24 0x9700e49082d6d7118196 + 1 RARI v
00:09:14 61b24f4da9cf97cfceda7c
999204204352eb725f0503

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9700e49082d6d711819661b24f4da9cf97cfceda7c999204204352eb725f0503
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9700e49082d6d711819661b24f4da9cf97cfceda7c999204204352eb725f0503
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9700e49082d6d711819661b24f4da9cf97cfceda7c999204204352eb725f0503

